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Team Summary

Elite Varsity Boys

School Team Score
Prosper 26
McKinney Boyd 53
Lucas Lovejoy 85
Frisco Wakeland 147
Keller Timber Creek 148
Prosper Rock Hill 150
Frisco Reedy 197
McKinney North 214
Frisco Independence High School 258
The Colony 261
Lake Highlands 293
Northwest High School 304
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Scoring Runners

Scoring Runners

Elite Varsity Boys
Points
1. Prosper - 26 Points
1

o NN

13
(18)
(43)

2. McKinney Boyd - 53 Points

3
5
11
15
19

(29)

(32)

3. Lucas Lovejoy - 85 Points

9

14

17

21

24

(25)

(28)

4. Frisco Wakeland - 147 Points

8
22
35
38

Elite Varsity Boys

Name
Cumulative Time 49:29.90
Jack Johnston
C. Max Miller
Dawson Svoboda
Fernando Leyva-Montiel
Diego Donald
Eli Mcward

Gabriel Logan

Cumulative Time 50:34.70
Zachary Martin
Joaquin de La Cruz
Adam Toombs
Caleb Millard
Landon Hammerle
Gavin Brown

lan Clark

Cumulative Time 51:33.00
Caden Gary
Nick Yarad
William Carlson
Joe Bluestein
Andrew Poulton
Devin Muaina

Jack Thompson

Cumulative Time 53:12.00
Britain Chancellor

Dylan Grzywinski

Aiden Maricle

Thomas Hayes

Time

09:35.6
09:45.0
09:55.1
10:02.5
10:11.7
10:20.5
10:57.6

09:48.0
10:00.8
10:10.0
10:15.3
10:20.6
10:39.3
10:42.5

10:06.7
10:14.6
10:17.9
10:24.0
10:29.8
10:33.5
10:39.0

10:04.7
10:26.9
10:46.0
10:55.7

Pace
Average Time 09:53.98

4:47 / mi
4:52 / mi
4:57/ mi
5:01/mi
5:05/mi
5:10/ mi
5:28/mi

Average Time 10:06.94
4:53/ mi
5:00/ mi
5:04/ mi
5:07/mi
5:10/ mi
5:19/mi
5:21/mi

Average Time 10:18.60
5:03/mi
5:07/mi
5:08/ mi
5:11/mi
5:14/mi
5:16/mi
5:19/mi

Average Time 10:38.40
5:02/mi
5:13/mi
5:22/mi
5:27/mi
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44
(50)
(52)

5. Keller Timber Creek - 148 Points

7
30
33
36
42

(51)

(60)

6. Prosper Rock Hill - 150 Points

10
12
37
45
46
(47)
(59)

7.Frisco Reedy - 197 Points
23
31
41
48
54

8. McKinney North - 214 Points

16
26
53
57
62

9. Frisco Independence High School - 258 Points

27
40
55
64
72

(77)

10. The Colony - 261 Points
20
49
58
61
73
(75)

Dax Ritchie
Kaison Krembs

Trenton Hunter

Cumulative Time 53:14.00
Colby Lange

Isaac Stucker

Chase Hope

Isaac Kim

Zenden Stack

Angel Velazquez

Brody Ashton

Cumulative Time 53:11.40
GabrieldeLa O

Matthew Kasenic

Evan Petermeier

Bruno Nascimento

Griffin Vallarino

Ayden Montoya

Noah Dyer

Cumulative Time 54:19.60
Tej Nagasamudra
Daniel Escribano
Matt Starr
Austin Womack

Andrew Arends

Cumulative Time 54:36.20
Lance Hulin

Carter Deyager

Kiaan Doolabh

Ali Fawaz Fawaz

Ryder Culbreath

Cumulative Time 57:15.80
Connor Lee

Evan Ewert

Brian Hagadorn

Jaxon Noack

Cooper Dougherty

Pranav Kalkunte

Cumulative Time 56:46.50
Brandon White
Ryan Latendorf
Tyler Cross
Adam Medina
Logan Kalustian

Cameron Hilts

10:58.7
11:05.3
11:06.3

10:02.8
10:40.2
10:45.5
10:48.2
10:57.3
11:05.6
11:16.2

10:10.0
10:10.6
10:51.2
10:59.2
11:00.4
11:01.8
11:15.9

10:28.7
10:40.2
10:57.1
11:02.9
11:10.7

10:17.1
10:35.6
11:08.6
11:15.0
11:19.9

10:36.2
10:57.1
11:11.1
11:47.9
12:43.5
13:49.4

10:21.6
11:05.0
11:15.8
11:17.9
12:46.2
12:56.7

5:29 / mi
5:32 / mi
5:33/mi

Average Time 10:38.80
5:01/mi
5:20/ mi
5:22/mi
5:24/ mi
5:28/mi
5:32/mi
5:38/mi

Average Time 10:38.28
5:04/ mi
5:05/mi
5:25/mi
5:29/mi
5:30/mi
5:30/ mi
5:37/mi

Average Time 10:51.92
5:14/mi
5:20/ mi
5:28/ mi
5:31/mi
5:35/mi

Average Time 10:55.24
5:08/ mi
5:17/mi
5:34/ mi
5:37/mi
5:39/mi

Average Time 11:27.16
5:18/mi
5:28/mi
5:35/mi
5:53/mi
6:21/mi
6:54/ mi

Average Time 11:21.30
5:10/ mi
5:32/mi
5:37/mi
5:38/mi
6:23/mi
6:28/mi



(78)

Kaden Arcaria

11. Lake Highlands - 293 Points

39
56
65
66
67

(71)

(76)

Dylan Mccoy
John Matlack
Ryan Matlack
Zach Rose
Andrew Howell
Jayden Culpepper
Blake Negron

12. Northwest High School - 304 Points

34
63
68
69
70
(74)

Andrew Lutkenhaus
Christopher Runkles
Josue Navarrete

Alex Covarrubias Esquivel
Degan Bowler

Joshua Santos

LEGAL

14:17.0

Cumulative Time 57:51.20
10:56.4
11:14.0
11:53.2
11:53.7
11:53.9
12:24.6
13:21.3

Cumulative Time 58:37.80
10:45.8
11:34.7
12:00.4
12:08.4
12:08.5
12:47.1

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact
the organizer or race timer. race result has no
information about the event.

7:08/ mi

Average Time 11:34.24

5:28/mi
5:36/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
6:12/ mi
6:40/ mi

Average Time 11:43.56

5:22/ mi
5:47/mi
6:00/ mi
6:04/ mi
6:04/ mi
6:23/mi
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Overall Finishers

Overall Finishers

Elite Varsity Boys

Place Points
Boys

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 (18)
19 19
20 (n/s)
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 (25)
27 26
28 27
29 (n/s)

Bib

1770
1760
1649
1763
1631
1767
1505
1459
1561
1799
1611
1808
1764
1582
1615
1668
1588
1765
1637
1390
1828
1573
1465
1450
1559
1564
1655
1394
1421

Results

Contact

Jack Johnston

C. Max Miller
Zachary Martin
Dawson Svoboda
Joaquin de La Cruz
Fernando Leyva-Montiel
Colby Lange
Britain Chancellor
Caden Gary
Gabrielde La 0
Adam Toombs
Matthew Kasenic
Diego Donald
Nick Yarad

Caleb Millard
Lance Hulin
William Carlson
EliMcward
Landon Hammerle
Josh Mccartney
Brandon White
Joe Bluestein
Dylan Grzywinski
Tej Nagasamudra
Andrew Poulton
Devin Muaina
Carter Deyager
Connor Lee

Jack Voehringer

Elite Varsity Boys

Team

Prosper

Prosper
McKinney Boyd
Prosper
McKinney Boyd
Prosper

Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper Rock Hill
McKinney Boyd
Prosper Rock Hill
Prosper

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Prosper
McKinney Boyd
Frisco Heritage
The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Frisco Reedy
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Frisco Independence High School

Frisco Liberty

Split

4:42
4:56
4:55
4:54
5:02
4:56
4:50
4:56
4:59
4:55
5:03
4:59
4:55
4:59
5:03
4:55
4:59
4:58
5:02
5:04
5:08
5:07
5:01
5:00
5:05
5:08
5:04
5:11
5:03

Split

4:52
4:48
4:52
5:00
4:58
5:05
5:12
5:08
5:07
5:14
5:06
5:11
5:16
5:15
5:12
5:21
5:18
5:21
5:18
5:16
513
5:16
5:25
5:27
5:24
5:25
5:30
5:25
5:33

Time

09:35.6
09:45.0
09:48.0
09:55.1
10:00.8
10:02.5
10:02.8
10:04.7
10:06.7
10:10.0
10:10.0
10:10.6
10:11.7
10:14.6
10:15.3
10:17.1
10:17.9
10:20.5
10:20.6
10:21.3
10:21.6
10:24.0
10:26.9
10:28.7
10:29.8
10:33.5
10:35.6
10:36.2
10:37.3

Pace

4:47/ mi
4:52/ mi
4:53/mi
4:57 /mi
5:00/ mi
5:01/mi
5:01/mi
5:02/mi
5:03/mi
5:04/mi
5:04/ mi
5:05/mi
5:05/mi
5:07/mi
5:07/mi
5:08/mi
5:08/mi
5:10/ mi
5:10/ mi
5:10/ mi
5:10/ mi
5:11/mi
5:13/mi
5:14/ mi
5:14/mi
5:16/mi
5:17/mi
5:18/mi
5:18/mi
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

(28)
(29)
30
31
(32)
(n/s)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
(n/s)
42
(43)
44
45
46
(47)
48
49
(50)
(51)
(52)
53
54
55
56
(n/s)
57
58
(59)
(60)
61
62
(n/s)
(n/s)
63
64
65
66
67
68
(n/s)

1570
1623
1509
1437
1625
1413
1504
1707
1453
1508
1798
1485
1527
1396
1442
1416
1516
1768
1462
1791
1800
1789
1434
1836
1473
1499
1487
1665
1433
1393
1535
1389
1654
1837
1810
1502
1827
1674
1425
1482
1711
1400
1538
1542
1518
1720
1391

Jack Thompson
Gavin Brown
Isaac Stucker
Daniel Escribano
lan Clark
Andrew Jauregui
Chase Hope
Andrew Lutkenhaus
Aiden Maricle
Isaac Kim

Evan Petermeier
Thomas Hayes
Dylan Mccoy
Evan Ewert

Matt Starr
Chance Moore
Zenden Stack
Gabriel Logan
Dax Ritchie
Bruno Nascimento
Griffin Vallarino
Ayden Montoya
Austin Womack
Ryan Latendorf
Kaison Krembs
Angel Velazquez
Trenton Hunter
Kiaan Doolabh
Andrew Arends
Brian Hagadorn
John Matlack
Ethan Crooks

Ali Fawaz Fawaz
Tyler Cross
Noah Dyer
Brody Ashton
Adam Medina
Ryder Culbreath
Takumi Harima
Reese Holt
Christopher Runkles
Jaxon Noack
Ryan Matlack
Zach Rose
Andrew Howell
Josue Navarrete

Utkarsh Dubey

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney Boyd

Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Reedy
McKinney Boyd

Frisco Liberty

Keller Timber Creek
Northwest High School
Frisco Wakeland
Keller Timber Creek
Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Wakeland

Lake Highlands

Frisco Independence High School
Frisco Reedy

Frisco Liberty

Keller Timber Creek
Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
Prosper Rock Hill
Prosper Rock Hill
Prosper Rock Hill
Frisco Reedy

The Colony

Frisco Wakeland
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North

Frisco Reedy

Frisco Independence High School
Lake Highlands

Frisco Heritage
McKinney North

The Colony

Prosper Rock Hill
Keller Timber Creek
The Colony

McKinney North

Frisco Liberty

Frisco Wakeland
Northwest High School
Frisco Independence High School
Lake Highlands

Lake Highlands

Lake Highlands
Northwest High School

Frisco Heritage

5:06
5:11
5:02
5:20
5:19
5:16
5:21
5:23
5:09
5:03
5:18
511
5:20
5:20
5:22
5:15
5:21
5:19
5:20
5:19
5:19
5:19
5:14
5:31
5:18
5:25
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:18
5:20
5:28
5:21
5:22
5:38
5:26
5:21
5:28
5:20
5:33
5:37
5:40
5:48
5:37
5:50
5:47
5:51

5:32
5:28
5:37
5:19
5:23
5:27
5:24
5:22
5:36
5:44
5:32
5:43
5:35
5:36
5:34
5:41
5:35
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:48
5:33
5:46
5:40
5:43
5:45
5:47
5:52
5:53
5:46
5:53
5:53
5:37
5:49
5:56
5:50
6:04
5:59
5:56
6:07
6:04
6:16
6:03
6:13
6:09

10:39.0
10:39.3
10:40.2
10:40.2
10:42.5
10:44.1
10:45.5
10:45.8
10:46.0
10:48.2
10:51.2
10:55.7
10:56.4
10:57.1
10:57.1
10:57.3
10:57.3
10:57.6
10:58.7
10:59.2
11:00.4
11:01.8
11:02.9
11:05.0
11:05.3
11:05.6
11:06.3
11:08.6
11:10.7
11:11.1
11:14.0
11:14.3
11:15.0
11:15.8
11:15.9
11:16.2
11:17.9
11:19.9
11:24.4
11:33.0
11:34.7
11:47.9
11:53.2
11:53.7
11:53.9
12:00.4
12:00.8

5:19/mi
5:19/mi
5:20/ mi
5:20/ mi
5:21/mi
5:22/mi
5:22/mi
5:22/ mi
5:22/mi
5:24/ mi
5:25/mi
5:27/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:28/mi
5:29/mi
5:29/mi
5:30/mi
5:30/ mi
5:31/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:32/mi
5:33/mi
5:34/mi
5:35/mi
5:35/mi
5:36/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:37/mi
5:38/mi
5:38/mi
5:39/mi
5:42/mi
5:46/mi
5:47/mi
5:53/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
5:56/mi
6:00/ mi
6:00/ mi


dador92
Highlight


77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

69
70
(71)
72
73
(74)
(75)
(76)
(77)
(78)
(n/s)

1706
1716
1533
1395
1834
1719
1829
1522
1407
1833
1806

Alex Covarrubias Esquivel
Degan Bowler
Jayden Culpepper
Cooper Dougherty
Logan Kalustian
Joshua Santos
Cameron Hilts
Blake Negron
Pranav Kalkunte
Kaden Arcaria
Logan Dellenbach

LEGAL

Northwest High School
Northwest High School

Lake Highlands

Frisco Independence High School
The Colony

Northwest High School

The Colony

Lake Highlands

Frisco Independence High School
The Colony

Prosper Rock Hill

CONTACT

If you have questions about an event, please contact

5:54
5:52
6:00
6:08
6:06
5:55
6:08
5:59
6:31
6:46
6:56

the organizer orrace timer. race result has no

information about the event.

6:14
6:16
6:24
6:34
6:39
6:51
6:47
7:21
7:17
7:30
10:57

12:08.4
12:08.5
12:24.6
12:43.5
12:46.2
12:47.1
12:56.7
13:21.3
13:49.4
14:17.0
17:54.1

6:04/mi
6:04/ mi
6:12/mi
6:21/mi
6:23/mi
6:23/mi
6:28/mi
6:40/ mi
6:54/ mi
7:08/mi
8:57/mi
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